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» TROLL MODE allows you fine, "

precise adjustements of the trolling
speed at your fingertips

» Detailed Engine Alarms and Trouble
Codes for quick trouble shooting

» At-a-glance Trip and Maintenance
Hour display for timely
maintenance

» Enjoy the flexibility to customize
the display according to your needs
and preferences

12.1" Multi Function Display 15.6" Multi Function Display

Model TZTL12F | Modet TZTL15F

A\I t HELM @ MASTER®
M for Command Link®
722

touch

Command Link Plus®

www.furuno.com



550w nw 53  ow

‘ 19s5.." ii

29 29

X100 r/rmin

:

"
'ht-

lo= o

[T T

]

" ale

SPEED

719.3

gl | TEMP

TRIP

1000

usEn

PAROW  gph

4.4

SAOW  geh

4.4

RUDDER  deg  AWAIL

55 8053

-5 870

55w nw 3 ow

I 19r:.-...,“ ii
..EQ'- EQ ES -.EQ

Quad Engine Combo

RUDDER

- »
Wt
]

F | DEFTH it

68

gl || ECOM

am'g
= Boat Status

Compatible YAMAHA OUTBOARDS Lline-up

Line-up Series Models

F350C
F300 (digital)
F250

VF250
VF175

F200

F90

T60

F150

5.3L V8 OFFSHORE

4.2L V6 OFFSHORE

3.3L V6

4.2L 6V V MAX SHO
IN-LINE FOUR V MAX SHO
IN-LINE FOUR

MIDRANGE

HIGH THRUST

JET DRIVE

F250 (digital)
F225
VF250X
VF150

F175

F75

T50

F115

F225 (digital)
F200

VF225
VF150X
F150

F70

F90

This is a general reference list. Please contact YAMAHA representatives for the latest compatibility information.
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FURUNO ITALIA S.R.L.
Gatteo Mare, Italy

www.furuno.it 5
FURUNO ESPANA S.A.
Madrid, Spain

www.furuno.es

FURUNO DANMARK A/S
Hvidovre, Denmark
www.furuno.dk

FURUNO NORGE A/S
Alesund, Norway
www.furuno.no

FURUNO ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
Nishinomiya, Hyogo, Japan
www.furuno.com

FURUNO U.S.A,, INC.

Camas, Washington, U.S.A.
www.furunousa.com

FURUNO (UK) LIMITED
Havant, Hampshire, U.K.
www.furuno.co.uk

FURUNO FRANCE S.A.S.
Bordeaux-Meérignac, France
www.furuno.fr

FURUNO SVERIGE AB
Vastra Frolunda, Sweden
www.furuno.se

FURUNO FINLAND OY
Espoo, Finland

www.furuno.fi

FURUNO POLSKA Sp. Z o.0.

Gdynia, Poland

www.furuno.pl

FURUNO EURUS LLC

St. Petersburg, Russian Federation
www.furuno.com.ru

FURUNO SINGAPORE PTE LTD
Singapore

www.furuno.sg

FURUNO DEUTSCHLAND GmbH
Rellingen, Germany

www.furuno.de

FURUNO HELLAS S.A.
Piraeus, Greece
www.furuno.gr

FURUNO (CYPRUS) LTD
Limassol, Cyprus
www.furuno.com.cy

FURUNO CHINA CO., LTD.

Hong Kong
www.furuno.com/cn

FURUNO SHANGHAI CO., LTD.
Shanghai, China
www.furuno.com/cn
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